
60˚

60˚

70˚

70˚

80˚

80˚

90˚

90˚

100˚

100˚

110˚

110˚

120˚

120˚

130˚

130˚

140˚

140˚

150˚

150˚

-10˚ -10˚

0˚ 0˚

10˚ 10˚

20˚ 20˚

30˚ 30˚

40˚ 40˚

60˚

60˚

70˚

70˚

80˚

80˚

90˚

90˚

100˚

100˚

110˚

110˚

120˚

120˚

130˚

130˚

140˚

140˚

150˚

150˚

-10˚ -10˚

0˚ 0˚

10˚ 10˚

20˚ 20˚

30˚ 30˚

40˚ 40˚

Bandung

Esashi

Kyoto
MunGyung

Cibinong

Ghuttu

Gujarat  
Hsinchu.

Kamioka

Lhasa

Matsushiro

Misuzawa

Wuhan.

GGP Asia Stations 1997-2013  
stopped  current  new  planned  


